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Division IlI

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 11l

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 31 MAR 2015

BIH-Bosnia and Herzegovina

Shoots/ Height

m /ftin

Catches

Weight

Date of Birth

4 ALIC Nermin

1 CAPIN Amel
18 CATOVIC Tarik
19 DZELKIC Dino
13 GASEVIC Din
25 HADZIC Ismar
16 HADZIHASANOVIC Amar
3 HANIC Emir

9 HASOVIC Ermin

8 HODZIC Mirzet
17 KORJENIC Kenan
11 MRKVA Haris

5 MUHIC Benjamin

6 NIKULIN Damir
20 PASOVIC Dino

10 PILAV Admir

7 POSAVEC Dubravko
22 SELMANOVIC Hamza
23 TOKIC Dado
21 VELIC Armen
24 ZAIMOVIC Sven

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

1.78/5'10"
1.76 / 5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.92/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.77/5'10"
1.81/5'11"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.77/5'10"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/5'10"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.89/62"
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Name

LONDON Anthony
AUERBACH Kevin
RICHARD Will
MRKVA Adnan
ZUBCEVIC Muhamed
ARSLANAGIC Davor

kg /Ibs

98 /216
75/165
65/143
79/174
81/179
100/220
80/176
73/161
771170
81/179
91/201
170/ 375
75/165
781172
83/183
95 /209
741163
78/172
80/176
82/181
84 /185

27 NOV 1986
1 FEB 1972
10 MAY 1994
3 SEP 1986
13 SEP 1993
14 MAR 1994
26 FEB 1994
19 MAY 1995
6 AUG 1989
24 AUG 1989
25 APR 1994
19 FEB 1996
26 AUG 1996
5 SEP 1995
8 FEB 1986
3 JUL 1987
19 JUL 1983
6 JUN 1996
23 NOV 1993
17 FEB 1990
2 APR 1995

Citizenship
CAN

CAN

USA

BIH

BIH

BIH

Stari Grad Sarajevo
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Stari Grad Sarajevo
Stari Grad Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Stari Grad Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Blue Bulls Sarajevo
Stari Grad Sarajevo
HK Sarajevo Medvjedi
Blue Bulls Sarajevo

Date of Birth

17 JUL 1971
29 SEP 1991
11 MAY 1985
19 MAR 1971
27 SEP 2000

18 JUL 1968

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM476000_32E 9.0
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